ADVANTEST CORP

ADVANTEST CORP

ISIN:  JP3122400009

Overview

2024/04/08 08:00:00
Price

5,968.00 JPY
Difference

General attributes
ISIN

Symbol

Exchange
Currency

Sector

Security type
Market cap (m)
Benchmark

Market data

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades
Last size

Futures and Option

Related Futures
Related Options

WKN: 6857
7.000.00
© -1.22% (-74.00) ’
6,000.00
JP3122400009
6857 5,000.00
Tokyo Stock Exchange
JPY 4 000.00
Technology
Stock 3,000.00
27,832 EUR
NIKKEI 225
2,000.00
1,000.00
5,960.00 JPY (200)
5,969.00 JPY (700)

6,118.00 JPY
6,126.00 JPY
5,943.00 JPY
6,042.00 JPY
6,018.9709 JPY
10,170,300
612,147,393.00
22,865

859,600
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Recent research

on sector | on market

Date

2024/04/08 [
2024/04/05 [
2024/04/04 b
2024/04/03 2E
2024/04/03 [

Headline

Akciove trhy - denni zprava
Akcioveé trhy - denni zprava
Akciové trhy - denni zprava
Global Equity Ratings
Akcioveé trhy - denni zprava

Download
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https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem669891_index=on%20sector&ISIN=JP3122400009&ID_NOTATION=211988
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem669891_index=on%20market&ISIN=JP3122400009&ID_NOTATION=211988
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=381357
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=1accf7b1ebb477796f637f7a871b2df590257d646d9426dc0d14fcec108ef2fb&idfile=60150&stat=ebg.cz%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60150%2F2024-04-08%2FAkciove%2Btrhy%2B-%2Bdenni%2Bzprava%2B&stath=4d26f30f091f72cbb&time=1712720138&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=381133
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=ae0a080059e64b518a28cea2e839fee9ebc6c1700593691e64935ba880ee8172&idfile=60143&stat=ebg.cz%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60143%2F2024-04-05%2FAkciove%2Btrhy%2B-%2Bdenni%2Bzprava%2B&stath=00f2484c1884d8732&time=1712720138&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=380905
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=453cc8b28f5769682130dbe96702d2a3bc37008dcfdbc4b1a136567e7f262177&idfile=60131&stat=ebg.cz%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60131%2F2024-04-04%2FAkciove%2Btrhy%2B-%2Bdenni%2Bzprava%2B&stath=389813975d0f0fa5f&time=1712720138&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=380634
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=c5d145a19696f69755771c50a97dd15b0fe1a349b205ce051cceedb2347af108&idfile=60125&stat=ebg.cz%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60125%2F2024-04-03%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=a1e8d3e97e051f016&time=1712720138&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=380563
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=3839809aa5e02700bbe368a9eaf25b01ddceff1ad34928d693454853c905a726&idfile=60120&stat=ebg.cz%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60120%2F2024-04-03%2FAkciove%2Btrhy%2B-%2Bdenni%2Bzprava%2B&stath=e8da4c06bb545040f&time=1712720138&tool=RSC

ADVANTEST CORP

Details

2024/04/08 08:00:00

Price
5,968.00 JPY

Difference

General attributes

© -1.22% (-74.00)

ISIN JP3122400009
Symbol 6857
Exchange Tokyo Stock Exchange
Currency JPY
Sector Technology
Security type Stock
Market cap (m) 27,832 EUR
Benchmark NIKKEI 225
Market data
Bid (Bid size) 5,960.00 JPY (200)
Ask (Ask size) 5,969.00 JPY (700)
Open 6,118.00 JPY
High 6,126.00 JPY
Low 5,943.00 JPY
Close (prev. day) 6,042.00 JPY
VWAP 6,018.9709 JPY
Volume (pcs) 10,170,300
Trading volume 612,147,393.00
Number of trades 22,865
Last size 859,600
Performance and Risk

6m 1Y 3Y
Perf (%) +42.50% +113.88% +125.87%
Perf +1,802.00 +3,217.00 +3,367.00
(abs.)
Beta 1.77 1.77 1.50
Volatility 50.38 51.70 43.03
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Price data

@ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.)

@ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.)

@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.)
@ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.)
YTD High | date

YTD Low | date

52 Weeks High | date

52 Weeks Low | date

Arbitrage views

Trading volume

(mio.)

Exchange [F] Date Time Price

Tradegate 2024/04/ 22:26 36.095 EUR 0.25
08

Tokyo Stock 2024/04/ 08:00 5,968.00 JPY 612.15

Exchange 08

Stuttgart 2024/04/ 19:43 36.345 EUR 0.04
08

Munich 2024/04/ 08:00 36.45 EUR 0.00
08

Hanover 2024/04/ 08:01 35.655 EUR 0.00

6,322.20 JPY (11,686,240
6,756.80 JPY (14,930,163
5,671.41 JPY (13,430,820
4,766.17 JPY (15,483,184
7,456.00 JPY (2024/02/16
4,473.00 JPY (2024/01/04
7,456.00 JPY (2024/02/16
2,555.00 JPY (2023/04/27

NN NN NG )

Number of
trades
41

22,865
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https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem673183_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem673183_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=211988
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=264767096
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=1527065
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=17340
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=351422220
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CESKAS

spofitelna

Frankfurt
FINRA other OTC
Issues

Duesseldorf

Berlin

08

2024/04/
08

2024/04/
03

2024/04/
08

2024/04/
08

14:12 35.81 EUR

17:28 42.43 USD

19:31 35.915 EUR

16:14 36.20 EUR

0.02

0.02

0.00

0.01
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https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=211987
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=656069
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=656069
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=32345752
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=17339

ADVANTEST CORP

Company profile

Company Logo

ADVANTEST

Company Profile

Contact Details
ADVANTEST

2-4-1, Nishi-Shinjuku, Shinjuku-ku -
163-0880 Tokyo

Telefon: 03-3342-7500
Fax: 03-3342-7509
E-mail: -
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